Name

Bayern

Bayer, Tanja

Tonat, Anne

Neundorfer, Christina

Karl, Sandra

Klein, Christina

Petrik, Jennifer

GESAMT

Name

Platz 1

Bayern

Baurle, Marius

Engel, Timo
Bayer / Arndt
Lange, Fabian

Endres, Marco

Bauer, Andreas

GESAMT

Platz 3

Landervergleicham 14.04.2018

Holz

572
537
580
489
530
562

3270

Holz

523
563
491
530
530
966

3243

Name

Sudbaden
Holz

Bachert, Jana Sophie

Gampp, Selina

Vollmer, Jasmin

Schmieder, Lisa

Mufiler, Ronja
Walz, Ann Kathrin

GESAMT

Name

Platz 3

Sudbaden
Holz

Perera, Julian

Reich, Julian
Rief3, Kevin
Wehrle, Stefan
Lehmann, Jan
Link, Daniel

GESAMT

Platz 2

488
488
522
505
448
966

3017

572
509
577
542
523
523

3250

Wurttemberg
Name Holz
Dworski, Tina 534
Heering, Sara 534
Mack, Janine 521
Zimmermann, Franziska 577
Prchal, Natalie 532
Maier, Jennifer 546
GESAMT 3244
Platz 2
Wurttemberg
Name Holz
Walter, Ol 48]
Kern, David 559
Schimmel, Jan 548
Fuchs, Jannis 524
Rohn, Melvin 581
Lammle, Ol 572
GESAMT 3265
Platz 1



