## Ländervergleich am 14.04.2018

Bayern		
Name	Holz	
Bayer, Tanja	572	
Tonat, Anne	537	
Neundörfer, Christina	580	
Karl, Sandra	489	
Klein, Christina	530	
Petrik, Jennifer	562	
GESAMT	3270	

Südbaden	
Name	Holz
Bachert, Jana Sophie	488
Gampp, Selina	488
Vollmer, Jasmin	522
Schmieder, Lisa	505
Mußler, Ronja	448
Walz, Ann Kathrin	566
GESAMT	3017

Württemberg		
Name	Holz	
Dworski, Tina	534	
Heering, Sara	534	
Mack, Janine	521	
Zimmermann, Franziska	577	
Prchal, Natalie	532	
Maier, Jennifer	546	
GESAMT	3244	

## Platz 1

Platz 3

Platz 2

Bayern		
Name	Holz	
Bäurle, Marius	523	
Engel, Timo	563	
Bayer/Arndt	491	
Lange, Fabian	550	
Endres, Marco	550	
Bauer, Andreas	566	
GESAMT	3243	

Südbaden		
Name	Holz	
Perera, Julian	572	
Reich, Julian	509	
Rieß, Kevin	577	
Wehrle, Stefan	542	
Lehmann, Jan	525	
Link, Daniel	525	
GESAMT	3250	

Württemberg		
Name	Holz	
Walter, Oli	481	
Kern, David	559	
Schimmel, Jan	548	
Fuchs, Jannis	524	
Rohn, Melvin	581	
Lämmle, Oli	572	
GESAMT	3265	

Platz 3 Platz 2

Platz 1